
COMM AT SE COR OF SEC, RUN N 200
FOR POB, RUN WEST 693.94 FT, S 3
WEST 232.64 FT, N 315.89 FT, WES

TRUCK STOP 75 LLC
4302 W BROWARD BLVD, SUITE 500
PLANTATION, FL 33317

03-6S-17-09588-000

2620 TRUCK STOP
02

3617.00 1.00/

12/30/2019 ME 26.08 1,326,394 0 0 1,326,394

STANDARD
3

2,084,115
626,330

1,326,394
4,036,839

0
4,036,839

0
4,036,839
4,036,839

0

4,043,569

1359/0308 4/30/2018 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

S M MAAPS INC

TRUCK STOP 75 LLC

1359/0280 4/30/2018 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HOLIDAY PLAZA INC

TRUCK STOP 75 LLC
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BLDG:1:1: L $ G TRUCKSTOP $ RESTAURANT

PRMT:4:1: CANOPY

PRMT:3:1: SHOP

PRMT:2:1: TRUCK STOP ADDITION & RENOVATION

000044527 Electrical Servic 29,000 05/24/2022

000044249 Roof Replacement 120,000 04/22/2022

37830 PUMP/UTPOL 50 03/05/2019

37658 COMMERCIAL 394 01/22/2019

37659 COMMERCIAL 544 01/22/2019

37363 COMMERCIAL 1,563 10/24/2018

HX Base Yr

14159 S US HIGHWAY 441  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 100
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 04 ROOF TOP 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 69 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 12 100

RMS 20 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

6410 04 28,111 104.6900 72.24 2,030,739 1966 2019 0 0 0 4.00 96.00

1 TRUCK STOP  0% - 0 Heated Area: 23268

BAS 12,917 100 12,917 895,799

CAN 24 30 7 486

CAN 24 30 7 486

CAN 24 30 7 486

CAN 105 30 32 2,220

CAN 176 30 53 3,676

CAN 1,252 30 376 26,076

CAN 1,973 30 592 41,055

CAN 3,939 30 1,182 81,972

RSG 930 125 1,162 80,585
** This building has 13 Sub-Areas

30,785 28,1111,949,509

BAS= N16 W2 CAN= N4 W6 S4 E6$ W76 CAN= N5 W21 S5 E21$ W46
CAN= N8 W22 S8 E22 $ W3 RSG= W44 S64 E44 N64$ S64 RSG= W44
N64 W15 CAN= N10  U4 L4  W6  L4 D4  S6  D4 R4  S108 E10 N108$
S108 E74N44W15$ E15 S44 CAN= W84  L4 D4 S6  D4 R4  E6  R4 U4
E64 S21 E39 N28 E57N6 W62  D7 L8   R4 D4  S9  D6 L6  W9  L6
U6  N9  U4 R5   U4 L4 $  R4 D4   L5 D4  S9  D6 R6  E9  R6 U6
N9  U4 L4   R8 U7 E70 CAN= S18 W23 S52 E54 N64 E29 N70 W12
S16 E6S24 E3 S7 W3 S17 W28 S6 W10 N6W16$ E10 RSG= E6 S6 E10
N6 E28 N17 E3 N7 W3 N24 W6 N10 W30 S23 W8 S35$ N35 E8 N23
RSG= E30 N31 W4 CAN= N4 W6 S4 E6$ W20 CAN= N4 W6 S4 E6$ W6
S31$ N31$.
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 382,792.00 UT 1.60 1.60 99.5 1993 1993 3 99.5 609,405

2 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 10.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 1997 1997 3 100 15,000

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 15 10 150.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1997 1997 3 100 1,125

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 800

626,330

1 2620 C TRUCK STOP 0 CHI 0.00 0.00 17.66 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 75,000.00 75,000.00 1,324,500

2 9630 C SWAMP 0 CHI 0.00 0.00 8.42 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 225.00 225.00 1,894



COMM AT SE COR OF SEC, RUN N 200
FOR POB, RUN WEST 693.94 FT, S 3
WEST 232.64 FT, N 315.89 FT, WES

TRUCK STOP 75 LLC
4302 W BROWARD BLVD, SUITE 500
PLANTATION, FL 33317

03-6S-17-09588-000

2620 TRUCK STOP
02

3617.00 1.00/

12/30/2019 ME 26.08 1,326,394 0 0 1,326,394

STANDARD
3

2,084,115
626,330

1,326,394
4,036,839

0
4,036,839

0
4,036,839
4,036,839

0

4,043,569

1359/0308 4/30/2018 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

S M MAAPS INC

TRUCK STOP 75 LLC

1359/0280 4/30/2018 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HOLIDAY PLAZA INC

TRUCK STOP 75 LLC
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PRMT:1:1: ADD TO RESTROOMS

SALE:1:1: PERS PROP $50400.

37365 COMMERCIAL 94 10/24/2018

37317 COMMERCIAL 1,256 10/15/2018

37111 COMMERCIAL 2,862 08/20/2018

36958 COMMERCIAL 125 07/12/2018

36951 COMMERCIAL 800 07/10/2018

25913 REMODEL 0 06/12/2007

HX Base Yr

14159 S US HIGHWAY 441  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Fixtures 4 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 20 100

RMS 5 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

6700 04 8,152 56.1671 27.52 224,343 1997 1997 0 0 0 40.00 60.00

2 SERV SHOP  0% - 0 Heated Area: 8104

BAS 2,560 100 2,560 42,271

BAS 2,688 100 2,688 44,384

FOP 160 30 48 793

SPA 1,680 85 1,428 23,579

SPA 1,680 85 1,428 23,579

8,768 8,152 134,606

BAS= N40 W22 FOP= N8 W20 S8E20$ W42 S40 SPA= W40 S42 E40 N42$
E64$ BAS= W64 S42 E64 N42$ SPA= S42 E40 N42 W40$.
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